
S.No. 

3 

4 

6 

7 

8 

1 

9 

10 

11 

12 

Department 

/SS/ ST /SR/JR /2024 

Neurology 
Neurosurgery 

Cardiology 
CTVS 

Nephrology 
Urology 

Medical Gastroenterology 

Surgical Gastroenterology 

Plastic Surgery 

Pediatric Surgery 

Anesthesia 

ICU 

TOTAL 

Total Vacant post 
3 

3 

2 

2 

5 

1 

1 

2 

7 

35 

UR 

1 

1 

1 

-

1 

5 

Vacancy with category 
ST 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

8 

SC 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

OBC 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

2 

EWS 

1 

1 

1 

1 
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